2 gg della Valsugana - 2" prova Trofeo Societa Trentine, tappa 1
Data creazione: 2025/12/18 13:52:23

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/04/2003

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Tommaso
CENTA Sonia

DALLA SEGA Loris

A BECCARA Sonia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
ZANON Maria Giuliana
MISURACA Fabio
FURLANI Marzia
MENEGHEL Laura

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

PRADEL Marco
ZENI Alessandro
CONCI Camillo
MAFFEI Luca
GALTER Cristian
SGARAVATTO Simone
MENEGHEL Marino
BETTEGA Ivano
BAMBOZZ| Davide
MARCATI Niccolo
DEGASPERI Martino
NICOLUSSI Lorenzo
DAVES Fabio

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
CASTELLAZ Ruben
DEMATTE Marco
ZENI Mirko

TURRA Enrico
ZANON Claudio
BROZZI Bruno
FUSINATO Lorenzo
PIFFER Federico
FERRAI Jacopo
SGARAVATTO Andrea
RODLER Alessio

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:22:32
00:28:26
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:39:23
00:40:15
00:40:41
00:47:40
00:54:00

Tempo
00:16:12
00:18:23
00:21:27
00:21:38
00:21:47
00:24:48
00:25:06
00:25:20
00:27:44
00:30:25
00:32:52
00:33:12
00:33:16

Tempo
00:19:11
00:19:38
00:22:37
00:23:32
00:26:18
00:28:27
00:29:12
00:29:23
00:29:45
00:34:34
00:34:40
00:36:13



13
14
15
16
17

DAVES Silvano
CASAGRANDA Fabio
ALBERTI Mirko
DECARLI ALESSIO
TOMASINI Christian

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

RASS Jonas

PARIS LUCIO Quirino
DEMATTE Luca
SIMONI Gianluca
SPACCA Filippo
CAMPAGNER Dario
ZENARO Christian
FASANI Lorenzo
ZORZI Nicola
BAMBOZZI Marco
PIVA Emanuele
MAZZALAI Lorenzo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

WIDMANN Thomas
TAMANINI Mattia
CASTANGIA Luca
MANZINELLO Lorenzo

CALDONAZZ| FEDERICO

ROSA MARCO ALDO
MALAVOLTA Enrico
PIRPAMER Lukas

DECARLI ALESSANDRO

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PRADEL Roberto
BACCEGA Antonio
CASAGRANDE Enrico
ARDUINI Corrado
GRILLI Alberto
DEMATTE' Stefano
ZENI Adriano
LAZZERI Massimo
ISMA Enrico

LOSS Giuseppe
DECARLI Paolo
GALLETTI Stefano

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
MARZOLA SKI-OL

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

00:37:29
00:40:43
00:45:40
00:46:36
00:53:26

Tempo
00:27:32
00:36:51
00:40:38
00:43:46
00:45:49
00:48:00
00:49:49
00:55:17
00:56:59
01:09:16
01:12:12
01:34:05

Tempo
00:30:43
00:37:00
00:44:01
00:47:48
00:56:37
01:01:46
01:02:42
01:13:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:31
00:33:15
00:33:56
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:40:22
00:40:32
00:45:10
00:45:56
00:46:33
00:51:15
00:55:37



13 MOGNATO Giorgio CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA 00:57:49
PM SGARAVATTO Luciano TEAM GASPAROTTO 01:04:57

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:34:57
2 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:35
3 ULIANA Siro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:37:58
4 DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:23
5 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:41
6 TONOLO Silvano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:38:43
7 BERNABE Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:36
8 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:43
9 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:41:36

10 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:42:30
11 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:43:20
12 CAVADA Sergio G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:43:24
13 ROTTENSTEINER Anton SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV 00:43:34
14 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:43:52
15 ANEDDA Attilio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:18
16 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:45:47
17 DELL'EVA Giancarlo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:46:41
18 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:46:59
19 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:47:16
20 ZONATO Stefano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:59
21 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:49:19
22 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:51:31
23 MANZINELLO Tullio G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:54:33
24 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:57:01
25 HUBER Hansjoerg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:58:24
26 BAZZOLI Giovanni ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:58:30
27 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:59:54
28 FASANI Enzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:03:01
29 ZANOTTO Giuseppe ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA 01:03:50

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:34:29
2 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:36:14
3 GRUBER Walter TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:50
4 ZANON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:37:50
5 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:39:30
6 PIN Luigi ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:41:03
7 DE RIZ Dario ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:41:18
8 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:42:25
9 DORIGATI Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:43:52

10 CAPRARO Ernesto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO 00:44:41
11 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:45:18

=
N

CALDONAZZ| Emilio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:46:54



13
14
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CASATTA Franco
GOZZER Giancarlo
ZANIN Diego
GISSER Helmuth
HUBER Roland
COCCHI Salvatore
VALER Claudio
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
SPACCA Cesare
ZANGHELLINI ROMANO
KOSSLER Anton

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
CORONA Pierpaolo
MALACARNE Jonni
DE RIZ Alberto
CRISTELLON Stefano
ZUGLIANI Daniel

PIN Roland
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
VIVIAN Lorenzo
PANCIROLI Riccardo
BETTEGA Flavio
BETTEGA Marco
MAIR Rudolf
SCHUSTER Alexander
CAVARA Massimiliano
LEXA Mattej

CAVARA Andrea
SIMIONATO Alberto
ORLER Alessandro
STABLUM Nicola
GASPAROTTO Eric
MIRANDOLA Mattia
GAIANIGO Marco

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

SACCHET Daniele
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
ORLER Franco
GAMBINI Simone
STRINGHER Luca
VIOLA Massimo
GALIMBERTI Oscar
BIROLI Gianni
SEGATTA Andrea

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. TORINO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

MARZOLA SKI-OL

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:47:32
00:48:59
00:53:23
00:55:14
00:55:19
01:04:27
01:06:09
01:10:12
01:12:16
01:23:11
01:43:09

Tempo
00:38:56
00:39:58
00:44:59
00:46:34
00:47:33
00:49:13
00:50:17
00:50:41
00:51:15
00:51:30
00:52:04
00:52:38
00:52:50
00:54:58
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:58:18
00:59:26
01:00:06
01:01:43
01:07:39
01:08:38
01:11:51

Tempo
00:32:52
00:39:06
00:40:43
00:43:53
00:44:58
00:46:11
00:47:55
00:48:48
00:50:16



10
11
12
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14
15
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25
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27
28
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MILANI Diego
BETTEGA Matteo
DALLA RIVA Fabio
AMATO Attilio
TURRA Piero
SACCUMAN Nicola
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
PIAZZA Massimo
TAFFARELLO Cristian
BRIDI Michele
GIANOTTI Andrea
FERRONATO Stefano
CASARIN Alessandro
GELMINI Roberto
LABANTI Piero
VERARDO Giordano
BRUNO Giordano
MARCHI ANDREA
MICHNO Maciej
ROSSATO Alberto
ROSSATO Fabio

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo

TRENKWALDER Stefan

ALBERTI Alberto
BUOSI Alessandro
TECILLA Daniel
ZANINOTTO Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
STEFANI Bruno
FINCATO Marco
TUCCIO Alessandro
CARLESSO Sergio
FRACCARO Lorenzo
SELEM Luca

PIOLA Lorenzo
BELLONI Daniele
SEMENZATO Matteo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

BERLANDA SCORZA Francesco

EBEGELA LORIS
PIFFER Maria
PICCINATO Cristian
CHIANDETTI Lino
GIOVANNINI Raffaella

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

MARZOLA SKI-OL

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

00:50:41
00:52:15
00:52:35
00:52:47
00:53:33
00:54:10
00:55:16
00:55:34
00:56:24
00:59:52
01:00:29
01:03:54
01:03:54
01:04:49
01:07:17
01:09:51
01:10:16
01:11:03
01:13:23
01:35:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:38
00:34:45
00:38:29
00:40:01
00:44:28
00:45:26
00:45:56
00:48:14
00:48:55
00:49:39
00:51:06
00:52:03
00:53:22
00:55:16
00:58:51
01:04:23

Tempo
00:26:30
00:32:37
00:54:11
01:06:49
01:07:02
01:19:10



PM

VALENTINI Valeria

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Carlotta
IAGHER Elena
GOBBER Ylenia
DALDON Ema
NONES Lucia

ORLER Eleonora
CASTELLAZ Jessica
ZUGLIANI Valeria
ZENI Maura

KASTL Marion
CARLESSO Jayshree
DANDREA Chiara
LIBARDONI Laura
CARLESSO Rajeshree
SIMONI Silvia
ANZOLA Nadia
KASTL Judith
SBERNARDORI Elena
BAMBOZZI Irene

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

TORGGLER Jutta
PIRCHER Elisa
PRUSS Maria
GARGITTER Monika
SERAFINI Carlotta
PULITA Serena
BUSANI Mariaelena

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

PULITA VANNA Lisa
ORLER Jessica
PAOLUCCI BEATRICE
POSTAL Veronica
PIOLA Anna

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1

Nome
FERRAZZI| Claudia

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Societa

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi

Societa
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

01:40:35

Tempo
00:17:14
00:18:07
00:22:33
00:23:26
00:23:41
00:23:50
00:25:22
00:25:52
00:26:20
00:26:49
00:29:43
00:39:05
00:39:29
00:41:40
00:43:14
00:43:17
00:47:25
00:49:18
00:50:24

Tempo
00:24:54
00:25:08
00:29:21
00:31:26
00:32:38
00:41:44
00:56:13

Tempo
00:40:54
00:43:34
00:50:48
01:00:16
01:09:14

Tempo
01:05:38



2 STEFANI Federica
3 FASANI Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

GUARATO Francesca
MURER Agathe
GRIGOLLI Brunella
GOTTARDINI Elena
MARCANTONI Antonella
FOFFANO Fabiola
BORDIN Patrizia
FENNER Maria Grazia
DALLAPE Cristina
SANIN Cristina
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

MASOCCO Giovanna
BRAGAGNA Lucia
BAZZACO Anna
BORTOLOTTI Maria
HOFFER Sandra
ZOTTA Ivana
CALDONAZZI IRMA
TURRI Luisella
SPOLAOR Angelisa
VILIOTTI Paola
EBERLE Maria Grazia
LORENZET Tazia
PADOVANI Annalisa
CONOTTER Graziana
COLO Carmen
TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
MATTEDI Sandra
TOMELLERI Lucia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

FATTORI MARIA Cristina
GRUBER Elisabeth
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
ABRAM Annamaria
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
BELTRAMELLO Elena
TRAVELLA Rosaria
PANCHERI Rita

o N o O b~ W DN P

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. ARGENTARIO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

01:06:33
01:23:27

Tempo
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:48:21
00:48:28
00:53:42
00:54:32
00:55:42
01:02:45
01:05:44
01:34:36

Tempo
00:33:39
00:33:44
00:34:17
00:34:26
00:35:06
00:35:12
00:36:10
00:36:37
00:40:12
00:40:31
00:44:31
00:45:19
00:46:05
00:48:18
00:52:36
00:56:56
01:03:47
01:04:33

Tempo
00:28:36
00:29:38
00:30:08
00:30:48
00:40:59
00:43:11
00:48:29
00:50:13



9 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:58:10

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV 00:40:27
2 BERTOLDI Helga G.S. FORESTALE 00:41:37
3 RINALDI Sabrina U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:43:14
4 POETE Daniela A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:45:26
5 VANZO Cristina G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:47:34
6 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:52:53
7 BERTOLDI Katia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:56:33
8 SOMENZI Corinne A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:57:43

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BERTOLDI Claudia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:18
2 SIMONCELLI Anna U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:39:35
3 MATTIUZZO Marika ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:46:12
4 ROSADA Sandra CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:48:55
5 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L. 00:52:09
6 DANIEL Chiara ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:54:10
7 GUIDOLIN Manuela VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:58:57

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:31:59
2 CONTE Lorenza U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:34
3 COLLESEL Graziella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:10
4 BETTEGA Silvia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:36
5 ZORTEA Catia ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:40:53
6 GAIO Luana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:41
7 LOSS Cornelia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:49:25
8 VICENTINI Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:52:10
9 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:59

10 SVIRIDENKO Natalia ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA 01:00:52
11 ZENI Giovanna ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:01:35

BOSCOLO Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00
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